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199201130000
01328

01/13/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

382 525

199201290000
03106

01/29/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

385 771

199201130000
01232

01/13/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

382 522

199201290000
03025

01/29/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

385 767

199201230000
02488

01/23/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOP

384 539 12 44 Lot#:34
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR II

199201230000
02331

01/23/1992
12:00:00

RAY BAILEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST
AMERICAN
BANK
PELHAM

384 540 12 44 Lot#:34
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR II


