Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201130000 01328	01/13/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	382	525				
199201290000 03106	01/29/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	385	771				
199201130000 01232	01/13/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	382	522				
199201290000 03025	01/29/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	385	767				
199201230000 02488	01/23/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOP	384	539	12	44		Lot#:34 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:SANDPII ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR II
199201230000 02331	01/23/1992 12:00:00	RAY BAILEY CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST AMERICAN BANK PELHAM	384	540	12	44		Lot#:34 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:SANDPII ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR II